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Q1 What factor was most important to you
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Speaker(s)

Program content

Answer Choices
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Relevance to your practice area
Speaker(s)
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There are no responses.
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Q2 How did you learn about this program?
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Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert)
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Bar Bulletin CLE ad
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Total Respondents: 28
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1 personal knowledge

2 Mailer

3 Mark Styles
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12/4/2015 3:44 PM
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Q3 How much notice do you need to plan to
attend a CLE?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 0
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2 Months 19.35%

1 Month 51.61%
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1 Week 9.68%
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# Other (please specify)

There are no responses.
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Q4 | prefer the following types of programs:

Live Programs

Live Webcasts

Video Replays
at State Bar

Teleseminars

Self Study

Answer Choices
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Self Study

Total Respondents: 31

# Other (please specify)

There are no responses.
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Q5 Faculty Evaluation
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Warren Hill E

Spencer Reid

Donald Walcott

Mark Styles
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Edward J.
Roibal

Bill Wooten

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

[ | Excellent [ Very Good [ | Good ) Fair @ Poor

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor Total Respondents
Richard Alvidrez 51.72% 41.38% 10.34% 0.00% 0.00%
15 12 3 0 0
Sandra Morgan Little 50.00% 33.33% 13.33% 3.33% 0.00%
15 10 4 1 0
Robert M. St. John 50.00% 36.67% 13.33% 0.00% 0.00%
15 11 4 0 0
Donald E. Partington 40.74% 48.15% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00%
11 13 3 0 0
Warren Hill 46.15% 38.46% 15.38% 0.00% 3.85%
12 10 4 0 1
Spencer Reid 40.00% 33.33% 20.00% 6.67% 0.00%
12 10 6 2 0
Donald Walcott 43.33% 40.00% 10.00% 6.67% 0.00%
13 12 3 2 0
Mark Styles 40.00% 33.33% 23.33% 0.00% 3.33%
12 10 7 0 1
Edward J. Roibal 46.67% 30.00% 23.33% 0.00% 0.00%
14 9 7 0 0
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Bill Wooten 45.16% 35.48% 12.90% 6.45% 0.00%
14 11 4 2 0
Other (please specify) Date
Mr. Styles' presentation was more akin to gossip and character assassination than a substantive discussion of useful 12/4/2015 4:09 PM
information.
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Solo or Small
Firm
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corporate -

Government

Paralegal I

Legal Service

Provider

Answer Choices

Solo or Small Firm

Corporate

Government

Paralegal

Legal Service Provider
Total Respondents: 28
# Other (please specify)
1 law firm, not a small firm.
2 Of Counsel to my firm
3 Larger firm
4 Law firm
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Q7 How many years have you been in your
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Q8 Which of the following best describes
your age?
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Q9 Comments:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 24

Responses

Ed did a nice job with this year's program.

Program content was generally very good.

Another great seminar congrats to Ed and the group.
Room was too warm in the afternoon.

| enjoyed the webcast very much. The only difficulty | had was with the "checkpoints." Due to the random appearance
of the checkpoints, | was unable to take full advantage of the course materials during the time of the presentations.
Perhaps an audio component can be included, like a bell, to alert the viewer to the fact than a checkpoint has been
reached. Other CLE courses | have taken have both a visual or audio component. In any event, | hope a resolution is
reached because this puts webcast viewers at a disadvantage since course materials cannot be simultaneously
reviewed. Since webcast viewers pay a premium to attend a webcast, | hope the situation can be resolved. Thank
you.

This was an excellent program. The speakers were smart, professional presenters who knew their subjects in depth,
and the subject matter was well selected.

Great Job. Thanks for the option of live webcasts.
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12/7/2015 11:56 AM

12/5/2015 9:42 AM

12/4/2015 3:53 PM

12/4/2015 3:44 PM

12/4/2015 2:59 PM

12/3/2015 5:16 PM

12/3/2015 4:51 PM
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